
Tir du landeron Groupe 25m

N° N° licence Nom Prénom Année Club Nom grp Cal. Cat Pts 

1 189691 Hutzli Johnny 1972 La Cotière PPC E 147

189679 Bürki Jean-Claude La Cotière PPC V 139

189693 Lienher François 1969 La Cotière PPC S 147

189712 Vuilliomenet Damien 1977 La Cotière PPC E 143 576

2 188872 Mayer Juvénal 1949 Neuchâtel-Sports NS PO V 140

179940 Kunz Jean-Pierre 1944 Neuchâtel-Sports NS PO SV 140

179923 Faedo Gabriela 1964 Neuchâtel-Sports NS PPA S 141

179835 Fehlmann Cédric 1972 Neuchâtel-Sports NS PO E 139 560

3 150676 WEBER Markus 1953 PS Riedbach-Oberbottigen Rehbock PPC V 134

150675 WEBER Heidi 1950 PS Riedbach-Oberbottigen Rehbock PPC V 142

150659 MORGENEGG Bruno 1958 PS Riedbach-Oberbottigen Rehbock PPC V 131

693531 JOST Adrian 1986 PS Riedbach-Oberbottigen Rehbock PPC E 143 550

4 150793 ZENKLUSEN Daniel 1971 Zürcher Kantonalbank ZKB1 PPC S 145

150782 NAUJOKS Reiner 1948 Zürcher Kantonalbank ZKB1 PO SV 140

150788 Suter Ingrid 1961 Zürcher Kantonalbank ZKB1 PO S 136

140269 Zischg Alfons 1944 Zürcher Kantonalbank ZKB1 PO SV 129 550

5 150794 Zingg Urs 1965 Zürcher Kantonalbank ZKB2 PPC S 134

794391 Hiltner Peter 1990 Zürcher Kantonalbank ZKB2 PO E 141

111005 Moser Robert 1940 Zürcher Kantonalbank ZKB2 PO SV 129

150773 ZENKLUSEN Barbara 1951 Zürcher Kantonalbank ZKB2 PO V 122 526

6 251145 FRIEDLI Patrick 1957 Le Tell Tell1 PPC V 131

309056 JOWARY Jamal 1964 Le Tell Tell1 PPC S 137

224555 SCHILL Catherine 1949 Le Tell Tell1 PPC V 111

880597 SCHILL Jacques-André Le Tell Tell1 PO S 134 513

7 251181 SCHILL Renato 1942 Le Tell Tell2 PO SV 140

540238 CITHERLET Ronald 1950 Le Tell Tell2 PPA V 123

251144 FRICKER Pierre 1952 Le Tell Tell2 PO V 38

678213 Balland Daniel 1949 Le Tell Tell2 PPA S 116 417



25m Tir du landeron

N° N° licence Nom Prénom Année Club Cal. Cat Pts 

1 198192 WIDMER Gérard 1966 Mont-Choisi Bassecourt PPC S 147

2 189693 Lienher François 1969 La Cotière PPC S 147

3 189691 Hutzli Johnny 1972 La Cotière PPC E 147

4 522113 WISER Sabrina 1997 Mont-Choisi Bassecourt PPC E 146

5 150793 ZENKLUSEN Daniel 1971 Zürcher Kantonalbank PPC S 145

6 795149 ABIDUR Rab 1974 L'Arquebuse PO E 145

7 291915 Surmont Yannick 1990 Mont-Choisi Bassecourt PPC E 144

8 886196 Engel Olivier 1982 La Cotière PPC E 144

9 746536 SCHOBER Hugo 1953 Société de tir du Vully PPA V 143

10 693531 JOST Adrian 1986 PS Riedbach-Oberbottigen PPC E 143

11 189712 Vuilliomenet Damien 1977 La Cotière PPC E 143

12 860356 Blaser Sacha 2001 La Cotière PPC J 143

13 823789 Bieri Paul 1952 STPLL PO V 142

14 150675 WEBER Heidi 1950 PS Riedbach-Oberbottigen PPC V 142

15 179923 Faedo Gabriela 1964 Neuchâtel-Sports PPA S 141

16 132928 Gauchat Paul 1963 Prêles PPA V 141

17 794391 Hiltner Peter 1990 Zürcher Kantonalbank PO E 141

18 251181 SCHILL Renato 1942 Le Tell PO SV 140

19 179940 Kunz Jean-Pierre 1944 Neuchâtel-Sports PO SV 140

20 244606 Fasnacht Jürg 1946 Murten PPC SV 140

21 150782 NAUJOKS Reiner 1948 Zürcher Kantonalbank PO SV 140

22 188872 Mayer Juvénal 1949 Neuchâtel-Sports PO V 140

23 136158 Heimann Brigitte 1969 Pistolenclub Gerlafingen PPC S 140

24 179835 Fehlmann Cédric 1972 Neuchâtel-Sports PO E 139

25 179833 Amez Cyril 1982 STPLL PO V 139

26 189679 Bürki Jean-Claude 1953 La Cotière PPC V 139

27 194363 Wiser Gérard 1957 Mont-Choisi Bassecourt PPC V 138

28 309056 JOWARY Jamal 1964 Le Tell PPC S 137

29 843344 ARAUJO Leopoldo 1957 Société de tir du Vully PPA V 137

30 783456 Wagener Nicole 1976 Pistolenclub Gerlafingen PO E 136

31 150788 Suter Ingrid 1961 Zürcher Kantonalbank PO S 136

32 877139 Kaufmann Gilles 1965 STPLL PO S 135

33 244449 Ackermann Helene 1972 Murten PO S 135

34 886197 Hugenin Laeticia 1968 La Cotière PPC S 134

35 214307 Hofer Hans 1955 Murten PPC V 134

36 132556 MATHEZ Henri 1961 La Vignerole Sonceboz-La Heutte PO S 134

37 150676 WEBER Markus 1953 PS Riedbach-Oberbottigen PPC V 134

38 150794 Zingg Urs 1965 Zürcher Kantonalbank PPC S 134

39 880597 SCHILL Jacques-André Le Tell PO S 134

40 252497 LOEFFEL Frédéric 1944 STPLL PPC SV 134

41 251145 FRIEDLI Patrick 1957 Le Tell PPC V 131

42 613575 Araujo Roger 1979 STPLL PO E 131

43 150661 ARM Helene 1951 PS Riedbach-Oberbottigen PPC V 131

44 150659 MORGENEGG Bruno 1958 PS Riedbach-Oberbottigen PPC V 131

45 150674 Von Känel Peter 1947 PS Riedbach-Oberbottigen PPC SV 130

46 877197 Correia Antonio 1976 STPLL PPC E 130

47 140269 Zischg Alfons 1944 Zürcher Kantonalbank PO SV 129

48 111005 Moser Robert 1940 Zürcher Kantonalbank PO SV 129

49 678143 Luther  Aurélie 1983 Neuchâtel-Sports PO E 128

50 150658 RUFER Franz PS Riedbach-Oberbottigen PPC V 127

51 859505 Minder Marie-Christine 1965 STPLL PPC S 126

52 784115 CHRISTEN Myriam 1961 Société de tir du Vully PO S 126

53 786952 Ferreiro Nuria 1997 Mont-Choisi Bassecourt PPC E 126

54 306026 Grossenbacher Christian 1969 La Vignerole PO S 125

55 115284 CHARDONNENS Dominique 1960 Société de tir du Vully PPA S 124

56 540238 CITHERLET Ronald 1950 Le Tell PPA V 123

57 150773 ZENKLUSEN Barbara 1951 Zürcher Kantonalbank PO V 122

58 736437 Domon Sebastien 1970 STPLL PO S 122

59 150769 COVI Romano 1951 Zürcher Kantonalbank PPC V 122



60 916571 Ryser Charlène 1982 STPLL PPC E 122

61 612812 Pinto Geada Rui 1963 STPLL PO S 120

62 574499 Marti Jean-Pierre 1955 STPLL PO v 120

63 290946 KASER Beat 1960 Pistolenclub Gerlafingen PO S 119

64 746451 Turuvani Nicolas 1981 STPLL PPC E 117

65 678213 Balland Daniel 1949 Le Tell PPA S 116

66 107100 Salathé Roland 1947 Neuchâtel-Sports PPC SV 113

67 329886 Natale Fimmano 1956 STPLL PO V 111

68 224555 SCHILL Catherine 1949 Le Tell PPC V 111

69 520458 BOHREN Roland 1944 Pistolenclub Gerlafingen PO SV 109

70 878897 Lehmann Eric 2002 La Cotière PPC J 109

71 786072 Ferreiro Roberto 1969 Mont-Choisi Bassecourt PPC S 108

72 787959 Mottard Pierre 1966 STPLL PPC S 108

73 150776 Hänggeli Ingrid 1939 Zürcher Kantonalbank PO SV 97

74 269640 STETTLER Heinz 1954 Pistolenclub Gerlafingen PO V 84

75 251144 FRICKER Pierre 1952 Le Tell PO V 38



50m Tir du landeron

N° N° licence Nom Prénom Année Club Cal. Cat Pts 

1 189691 Hutzli Johnny 1972 La Cotière PPC E 140

2 189693 Lienher François 1969 La Cotière PPC S 139

3 189679 Bürki Jean-Claude 1953 La Cotière PPC V 136

4 746536 SCHOBER Hugo 1953 Société de tir du Vully PPA V 135

5 150793 ZENKLUSEN Daniel 1971 Zürcher Kantonalbank PPC S 134

6 132928 Gauchat Paul 1963 Prêles PPA V 132

7 188872 Mayer Juvénal 1949 Neuchâtel-Sports PO V 131

8 794391 Hiltner Peter 1990 Zürcher Kantonalbank PO E 128

9 189712 Vuilliomenet Damien 1977 La Cotière PPC E 130

10 886196 Engel Olivier 1982 La Cotière PPC E 126

11 150788 Suter Ingrid 1961 Zürcher Kantonalbank PO S 126

12 150675 WEBER Heidi 1950 PS Riedbach-Oberbottigen PPC V 126

13 693531 JOST Adrian 1986 PS Riedbach-Oberbottigen PPC E 125

14 282977 WYSS Christof 1970 Pistolenclub Gerlafingen PPC S 124

15 244606 Fasnacht Jürg 1946 Murten PPC SV 124

16 150661 ARM Helene 1951 PS Riedbach-Oberbottigen PPC V 122

17 150782 NAUJOKS Reiner 1948 Zürcher Kantonalbank PO SV 121

18 251181 SCHILL Renato 1942 Le Tell PO SV 121

19 860356 Blaser Sacha 2001 La Cotière PPC J 120

20 520458 BOHREN Roland 1944 Pistolenclub Gerlafingen PO SV 118

21 136158 Heimann Brigitte 1969 Pistolenclub Gerlafingen PPC S 118

22 878897 Lehmann Eric 2002 La Cotière PPC J 117

23 783456 Wagener Nicole 1976 Pistolenclub Gerlafingen PO E 117

24 309056 JOWARY Jamal 1964 Le Tell PPC S 116

25 136139 JORDI Beat 1944 Pistolenclub Gerlafingen PPC SV 116

26 214307 Hofer Hans 1955 Murten PPC V 115

27 115284 CHARDONNENS Dominique 1960 Société de tir du Vully PPA S 114

28 886197 Hugenin Laeticia 1968 La Cotière PPC S 112

29 784115 CHRISTEN Myriam 1961 Société de tir du Vully PO S 112

30 150674 Von Känel Peter 1947 PS Riedbach-Oberbottigen PPC SV 110

31 140269 Zischg Alfons 1944 Zürcher Kantonalbank PO SV 111

32 150794 Zingg Urs 1965 Zürcher Kantonalbank PPC S 110

33 290946 KASER Beat 1960 Pistolenclub Gerlafingen PO S 110

34 880597 SCHILL Jacques-André Le Tell PO S 107

35 244449 Ackermann Helene 1972 Murten PO S 106

36 150658 RUFER Franz PS Riedbach-Oberbottigen PPC V 106

37 251145 FRIEDLI Patrick 1957 Le Tell PPC V 105

38 150773 ZENKLUSEN Barbara 1951 Zürcher Kantonalbank PO V 103

39 111005 Moser Robert 1940 Zürcher Kantonalbank PO SV 100

40 224555 SCHILL Catherine 1949 Le Tell PPC V 99

41 269640 STETTLER Heinz 1954 Pistolenclub Gerlafingen PO V 98

42 540238 CITHERLET Ronald 1950 Le Tell PPA V 95

43 150769 COVI Romano 1951 Zürcher Kantonalbank PPC V 94

44 678213 Balland Daniel 1949 Le Tell PPA S 92

45 843344 ARAUJO Leopoldo 1957 Société de tir du Vully PPA V 91

46 150776 Hänggeli Ingrid 1939 Zürcher Kantonalbank PO SV 83

47 251144 FRICKER Pierre 1952 Le Tell PO V 55

48 150676 WEBER Markus 1953 PS Riedbach-Oberbottigen PPC V 0


